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(Arthroscopy, Spine, Nailing, Locking Plates & Screws)



Orthopaedic Implants
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0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Avulsion Fracture Plate

Holes

2  Titanium
Code

12-001-02TI

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Straight Plate

Holes

3
4
5
6
7

10

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium

Code

12-002-03TI
12-002-04TI
12-002-05TI
12-002-06TI
12-002-07TI
12-002-10TI

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Curved Medial/Lateral Plate

Holes

9  Titanium
Code

12-003-09TI

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Curved Medial/Lateral Plate, Short

Holes

4
4
5
5
6
6

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium

Code

12-004-04LTI
12-004-04RTI
12-004-05LTI
12-004-05RTI
12-004-06LTI
12-004-06RTI

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Compression Plate

Holes

4
5
6

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium

Code

12-005-04TI
12-005-05TI
12-005-06TI

Phalange Implants



0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile T-Plate

Holes

5
6
8

12

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium

Code

12-006-05TI
12-006-06TI
12-006-08TI

12-006-012TI

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile L-Plate

Holes

4
4
6
6
8
8

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

Code

12-007-04LTI
12-007-04RTI
12-007-06LTI
12-007-06RTI
12-007-08LTI
12-007-08RTI

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Offset Plate

Holes

4
6

10

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium

Code

12-008-04TI
12-008-06TI
12-008-10TI

Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments

Phalange Implants



0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

1.5mm Wise-Lock Low profile Screw, Star Head

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
16
18
20

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium

Code

12-015-05TI
12-015-06TI
12-015-07TI
12-015-08TI
12-015-09TI
12-015-10TI
12-015-11TI
12-015-12TI
12-015-13TI
12-015-14TI
12-015-16TI
12-015-18TI
12-015-20TI

1.5mm Low profile Screw, Star Head

Length (mm)

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
16
18
20

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium

Code

12-016-05TI
12-016-06TI
12-016-07TI
12-016-08TI
12-016-09TI
12-016-10TI
12-016-11TI
12-016-12TI
12-016-13TI
12-016-14TI
12-016-16TI
12-016-18TI
12-016-20TI

Length (mm)

Screws

Star Head

Star Head

www.auxein.com



0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

2.3mm Wise-Lock Low profile Screw, Star Head

Code

12-017-05TI
12-017-06TI
12-017-07TI
12-017-08TI
12-017-09TI
12-017-10TI
12-017-11TI
12-017-12TI
12-017-13TI
12-017-14TI
12-017-16TI
12-017-18TI
12-017-20TI

2.3mm Low profile Screw, Star Head

Code

12-018-05TI
12-018-06TI
12-018-07TI
12-018-08TI
12-018-09TI
12-018-10TI
12-018-11TI
12-018-12TI
12-018-13TI
12-018-14TI
12-018-16TI
12-018-18TI
12-018-20TI

Length (mm)

Length (mm)

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium

 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium
 Titanium

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
16
18
20

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
16
18
20

Screws

Star Head

Star Head

Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments



0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

Phalange Instruments

7-113-01

7-113-02

7-113-03

7-095-22

7-095-23

7-113-04

Drill Bit with Quick Coupling Ø1.1mm x Length 90mm 

Drill Bit with AO Coupling Ø1.1mm x Length 90mm 

Threaded Drill Guide Ø1.1mm

Stardrive Shaft, T6

Plate Positioner 0.8/1.3mm

Depth Gauge for Ø1.5mm Screw

www.auxein.com



0.8 mm Phalange Implant and Instrument Case7-113

0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments



12-001-02TI

12-002-03TI

12-002-04TI

12-002-05TI

12-002-06TI

12-002-07TI

12-002-10TI

12-003-09TI

12-004-04LTI

12-004-04RTI

12-004-05LTI

12-004-05RTI

12-004-06LTI

12-004-06RTI

12-005-04TI

12-005-05TI

12-005-06TI

12-006-05TI

12-006-06TI

12-006-08TI

12-006-012TI

12-007-04LTI

12-007-04RTI

12-007-06LTI

12-007-06RTI

12-007-08LTI

12-007-08RTI

12-008-04TI

12-008-06TI

12-008-10TI

Code Set Consisting of Holes

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

9

4

4

5

5

6

6

4

5

6

5

6

8

12

4

4

6

6

8

8

4

6

10

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Avulsion Fracture Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Straight Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Straight Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Straight Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Straight Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Straight Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Straight Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Curved Medial/Lateral Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Curved Medial/Lateral Plate, Short, left

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Curved Medial/Lateral Plate, Short, right

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Curved Medial/Lateral Plate, Short, left

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Curved Medial/Lateral Plate, Short, right

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Curved Medial/Lateral Plate, Short, left

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Curved Medial/Lateral Plate, Short, right

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Compression Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Compression Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Compression Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile T-Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile T-Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile T-Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile T-Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile L-Plate, left

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile L-Plate, right

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile L-Plate, left

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile L-Plate, right

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile L-Plate, left

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile L-Plate, right

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Offset Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Offset Plate

0.8mm Wise-Lock Low profile Offset Plate

0.8 mm Phalange Implant and Instrument Case7-113

Units

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

Set Consisting of Length

5mm to 20mm

5mm to 20mm

5mm to 20mm

5mm to 20mm

1.5mm Wise-Lock Low profile screw

1.5mm Low profile screw

2.3mm Wise-Lock Low profile screw

2.3mm Low profile screw

Units

6

4

6

4

www.auxein.com

Plates

Screws



7-113-01

7-113-02

7-113-03

7-095-22

7-095-23

7-113-04

Code Set Consisting of

Drill Bit with Quick Coupling Ø1.1mm x Length 90mm 

Drill Bit with AO Coupling Ø1.1mm x Length 90mm 

Threaded Drill Guide Ø1.1mm

Stardrive Shaft, T6

Plate Positioner 0.8/1.3mm

Depth Gauge for Ø1.5mm Screw

Units

1

2

1

2

1

1

0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments

Instruments



7-095-01

7-095-02

7-095-03

7-095-04

7-095-05

7-095-06

Bending Pliers for Low Profile Hand System

Double Periosteal Elevator, Flat, for Low Profile Hand System

Countersink for Low Profile Hand System

Position Pin for Low Profile Hand System

Retractor for Low Profile Hand System

Cleaning Hook for Low Profile Hand System

0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

General Instruments

www.auxein.com



7-095-07

7-095-08

7-095-09

7-095-10

7-095-11

7-095-12

0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

Bone Forcep 1.1/2.0 for Low Profile Hand System

Reduction Forcep with Points, for Low Profile Hand System

Reduction Forcep for Low Profile Hand System

Osteotomy Guide for Low Profile Hand System

Distractor for Low Profile Hand System

Kirschner Wire with Threaded Trocar Tip, Ø1.0mm x Thread Length 19mm x Length 150mm

Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments

General Instruments



7-095-13

7-095-14

7-095-15

7-095-16

7-095-17

7-095-18

0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

Kirschner Wire with Threaded Trocar Tip, Ø1.2mm x Thread Length 19mm x Length 150mm

Kirschner Wire with Threaded Trocar Tip, Ø1.6mm x Thread Length 19mm x Length 150mm

Kirschner Wire, Ø1.0mm x Length 150mm

Kirschner Wire, Ø1.2mm x Length 150mm

Kirschner Wire, Ø1.6mm x Length 150mm

Handle with Mini Quick Coupling  for Low Profile Hand System

www.auxein.com

General Instruments



7-095-19

7-095-20

7-095-21

0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

Mini Quick Coupling (AO)  for Low Profile Hand System

Instrument Trays for 0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand Instrument Set

Container for 0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand Instrument Set

Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments

General Instruments



0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

7-095     0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand System Instrument Set

Item Code Item Name Unit

7-095-01

7-095-02

7-095-03

7-095-04

7-095-05

7-095-06

7-095-07

7-095-08

7-095-09

7-095-10

7-095-11

7-095-12

7-095-13

7-095-14

7-095-15

7-095-16

7-095-17

7-095-18

7-095-19

7-095-20

7-095-21

Bending Pliers for Low Profile Hand System

Double Periosteal Elevator, Flat, for Low Profile Hand System

Countersink for Low Profile Hand System

Position Pin for Low Profile Hand System

Retractor for Low Profile Hand System

Cleaning Hook for Low Profile Hand System

Bone Forcep 1.1/2.0 for Low Profile Hand System

Reduction Forcep with Points, for Low Profile Hand System

Reduction Forcep for Low Profile Hand System

Osteotomy Guide for Low Profile Hand System

Distractor for Low Profile Hand System

Kirschner Wire with Threaded Trocar Tip, Ø1.0mm x Thread Length 19mm x Length 150mm

Kirschner Wire with Threaded Trocar Tip, Ø1.2mm x Thread Length 19mm x Length 150mm

Kirschner Wire with Threaded Trocar Tip, Ø1.6mm x Thread Length 19mm x Length 150mm

Kirschner Wire, Ø1.0mm x Length 150mm

Kirschner Wire, Ø1.2mm x Length 150mm

Kirschner Wire, Ø1.6mm x Length 150mm

Handle with Mini Quick Coupling  for Low Profile Hand System

Mini Quick Coupling (AO)  for Low Profile Hand System

Instrument Trays for 0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand Instrument Set

Container for 0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand Instrument Set

2

1

2

4

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

www.auxein.com



INDIA
Auxein Medical Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 168-169-170, Phase-4,
Kundli Industrial Area,
HSIIDC, Sector-57, Sonepat - 131028, Haryana
Tel: +91 99106 43638  |  Fax: +91 86077 70197
Email: info@auxein.com

www.auxein.com

MEXICO
Auxein México, S.A. de C.V.
Tepic 139 int 801, Colonia Roma Sur,
Alcaldía Cuauhtémoc, CDMX,
México, C.P. 06760
Tel: +521 55 7261 0318
Email: info@auxein.mx

USA
Auxein Inc.
1500 Nw 89th Court, Suite 107-108
Doral, Florida 33172
Tel: +1 305 395 6062
E Fax: +1 305 395 6262
Email: USoffice@auxein.com


	0.8
	0.8-1.3mm Low Profile Hand system

